
C I T Y   O F   J O L I E T - D E P A R T M E N T   O F    P U B L I C   U T I L I T I E S 

PROJ:     2021 Sanitary Sewer Point Repair Project- Various Locations APPROVED ENGINEER'S

OPNBD:     Friday, August 27, 2021 at 9:00 a.m. ESTIMATE OF COST

LOCTN:     CITY OF JOLIET, 150 W. JEFFERSON, WILL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE COST UNIT PRICE COST UNIT PRICE COST UNIT PRICE COST UNIT PRICE COST UNIT PRICE COST

1 POINT REPAIR "MASON PR" L SUM 1 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $11,620.00 $11,620.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $16,088.00 $16,088.00

2 POINT REPAIR "MAY PR" L SUM 1 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $9,770.00 $9,770.00 $15,250.00 $15,250.00 $22,354.00 $22,354.00

3 POINT REPAIR "HACKER PR" L SUM 1 $20,500.00 $20,500.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $22,350.00 $22,350.00 $15,750.00 $15,750.00 $19,271.00 $19,271.00

4 POINT REPAIR "BRUCE PR" L SUM 1 $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,170.00 $9,170.00 $12,250.00 $12,250.00 $14,182.00 $14,182.00

5 POINT REPAIR "DORIS PR" L SUM 1 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $6,310.00 $6,310.00 $13,750.00 $13,750.00 $14,695.00 $14,695.00

6 POINT REPAIR "GLEN PR" L SUM 1 $11,250.00 $11,250.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $7,340.00 $7,340.00 $13,400.00 $13,400.00 $16,073.00 $16,073.00

7 POINT REPAIR "CAPRI PR" L SUM 1 $15,500.00 $15,500.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $15,500.00 $15,500.00 $10,700.00 $10,700.00 $21,500.00 $21,500.00 $20,135.00 $20,135.00

8 POINT REPAIR "WATER PR" L SUM 1 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $8,580.00 $8,580.00 $10,250.00 $10,250.00 $16,044.00 $16,044.00

9 POINT REPAIR "GLENWOOD PR" L SUM 1 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $8,580.00 $8,580.00 $12,750.00 $12,750.00 $15,924.00 $15,924.00

10 POINT REPAIR "WESTERN PR" L SUM 1 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $19,465.00 $19,465.00 $16,750.00 $16,750.00 $19,581.00 $19,581.00

11 ADDITIONAL PVC SANITARY SEWER, ASTM 3034 SDR 26, 8" LF 15 $200.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $1,500.00 $80.00 $1,200.00 $320.00 $4,800.00 $200.00 $3,000.00 $65.00 $975.00

12 ADDITIONAL PVC SANITARY SEWER, ASTM 3034 SDR 26, 10" LF 5 $250.00 $1,250.00 $120.00 $600.00 $90.00 $450.00 $350.00 $1,750.00 $250.00 $1,250.00 $75.00 $375.00

13 ADDITIONAL PVC SANITARY SEWER, ASTM 3034 SDR 26, 12" LF 15 $275.00 $4,125.00 $140.00 $2,100.00 $95.00 $1,425.00 $375.00 $5,625.00 $275.00 $4,125.00 $90.00 $1,350.00

14 ADDITIONAL PVC SANITARY SEWER, ASTM 2241 SDR 26, 12" LF 10 $300.00 $3,000.00 $140.00 $1,400.00 $95.00 $950.00 $400.00 $4,000.00 $325.00 $3,250.00 $95.00 $950.00

15 ADDITIONAL 6" PVC SANITARY LATERAL LF 15 $135.00 $2,025.00 $100.00 $1,500.00 $80.00 $1,200.00 $300.00 $4,500.00 $100.00 $1,500.00 $55.00 $825.00

16 ADDITIONAL SERVICE CONNECTION REPAIR (WITHIN TRENCH) EACH 2 $1,200.00 $2,400.00 $800.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $3,200.00 $1,250.00 $2,500.00 $750.00 $1,500.00 $500.00 $1,000.00

17 STORM SEWERS, RCP, CL IV, ASTM C76, 21" LF 5 $250.00 $1,250.00 $150.00 $750.00 $200.00 $1,000.00 $350.00 $1,750.00 $200.00 $1,000.00 $150.00 $750.00

18 TRENCH BACKFILL CU YD 300 $45.00 $13,500.00 $0.01 $3.00 $55.00 $16,500.00 $30.00 $9,000.00 $40.00 $12,000.00 $45.00 $13,500.00

19 ROCK EXCAVATION CU YD 10 $250.00 $2,500.00 $75.00 $750.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $150.00 $1,500.00 $485.00 $4,850.00

20 FULL DEPTH PATCHING, ASPHALT, 4-INCHES SQ YD 150 $100.00 $15,000.00 $75.00 $11,250.00 $85.00 $12,750.00 $165.00 $24,750.00 $80.00 $12,000.00 $52.50 $7,875.00

21 FULL DEPTH PATCHING, ASPHALT, 6-INCHES SQ YD 15 $150.00 $2,250.00 $90.00 $1,350.00 $120.00 $1,800.00 $250.00 $3,750.00 $200.00 $3,000.00 $93.00 $1,395.00

22 COMBINATION CONTRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT LF 30 $100.00 $3,000.00 $50.00 $1,500.00 $62.00 $1,860.00 $160.00 $4,800.00 $80.00 $2,400.00 $75.00 $2,250.00

23 DUCTILE IRON WATERMAIN, 8" LF 20 $350.00 $7,000.00 $175.00 $3,500.00 $155.00 $3,100.00 $250.00 $5,000.00 $300.00 $6,000.00 $125.00 $2,500.00

24 DUCTILE IRON WATERMAIN, 10" LF 5 $400.00 $2,000.00 $175.00 $875.00 $285.00 $1,425.00 $350.00 $1,750.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $150.00 $750.00

25 MISCELLANEOUS FITTINGS LB 250 $6.00 $1,500.00 $0.01 $2.50 $5.00 $1,250.00 $6.00 $1,500.00 $4.00 $1,000.00 $6.00 $1,500.00

26 ADJUSTING WATER SERVICE LINES WITHIN TRENCH, AS NEEDED LF 25 $89.00 $2,225.00 $20.00 $500.00 $65.00 $1,625.00 $50.00 $1,250.00 $40.00 $1,000.00 $45.00 $1,125.00

27 MATERIAL TESTING EACH 1 $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00

28 NON SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL TON 10 $100.00 $1,000.00 $0.01 $0.10 $0.01 $0.10 $0.01 $0.10 $50.00 $500.00 $40.00 $400.00

29 CONTINGENT CASH ALLOWANCE TOTAL 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

30 PROJECT MANAGEMENT HR 4 $200.00 $800.00 $50.00 $200.00 $100.00 $400.00 $75.00 $300.00 $100.00 $400.00 $200.00 $800.00

31 LANDSCAPE ALLOWANCE EACH 2 $450.00 $900.00 $450.00 $900.00 $450.00 $900.00 $450.00 $900.00 $450.00 $900.00 $450.00 $900.00

BIDDER'S PROPOSAL FOR MAKING ENTIRE IMPROVEMENTS $237,225.00  CORRECTED: $134,780.61  CORRECTED: $189,035.11  CORRECTED: $213,810.11  CORRECTED: $224,975.00  CORRECTED: $243,917.00

 AS READ: $134,780.61  AS READ: $189,035.11  AS READ: $213,810.11  AS READ: $224,975.00  AS READ: $243,917.00

Brandt Excavating Inc.

Morris, IL Elwood, IL Bedford Park, IL

Austin Tyler Construction Sheridan Plumbing & SewerStip Brothers Excavating Inc.

Elwood, IL 60421

Len Cox & Sons

Crest Hill, IL

Remove Watermark
Wondershare
PDFelement

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5239&m=db



